Name HCp

Chuck King
Bob Keirstead
John Daniel
Glen Cronic
Richard Parker
David Rager
Richard Boswell
Tom Langley
Bill Widmayer

Ray Chapman
Jim Shake
Carlos Cole
Slatz Gaines
Jim Yockel
Clyde Bryant
Jim Heilman
Dave Ahlert
Bobby James

Ken Fredrickson
Mike Keirstead
Greg King

Andy Gardenhire
Bob Fife

John Shugart
Tom Tapp

Mike DeLafosse
Jerry Carroll

15
26
19
23
10
21
26
26
24

17
20
21
23
24
25
16
17
12

19
24
14

-17
-14
-11
-20
-11

Fall 2017
Senior Division 1
Bid

-7
-18
11
-15

-3
-13
-18
-18
17

Senior Division 2

-10
-11
-11
-16
-17
-16
-8
-8
-2

Regular Division 1
-11

-13
-6

Total

-23 1st
-25 2nd
-26 3rd
-26
-27
-31
-32
-33
-37

4 1st
3 2nd
1 3rd

-7

-10
-14

0 1st
-14 2nd
-19 3rd
-20
-26
-29
-35
-36



